
TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904

LYNETTE VIRGINIADRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.149W LEES MILL RD & VERDE DR 07:40 AM
139.148BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (BY CLUBHOUSE) 07:42 AM
139.1461048 FLAT SHOALS/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 07:46 AM
139.147SUMMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 07:49 AM
139.143NORMAN DR & CRYSTAL LN - FLP 07:54 AM
139.144GRAND RIVER RD & YELLOW RIVER RD - FLP 07:55 AM
139.145ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 07:58 AM
139.150892 FOX CHASE LN 08:05 AM
139.153DELTA DR & COTTAGE PL 08:09 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 938

LAMETHIA LINDSEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.115302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66 - FOR BLDGS 52-66)(2) 07:53 AM
139.166LEES MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 07:59 AM
139.124THOMAS DR & PARK DR 08:06 AM
139.125PARK DR & THOMAS DR 08:08 AM
139.1326082 LEDGEWOOD DR 08:11 AM
139.123HAVANA ST & NASSAU ST 08:13 AM
139.121BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 08:15 AM
139.120BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 08:16 AM
139.131LYNNWOOD DR & PINECREST DR 08:18 AM
139.119CASTLETON WAY & CASTLETON LN 08:20 AM
139.134MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 08:22 AM
139.137JONESBORO RD & WOODSTONE TRCE 08:24 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 894

JAMES IVIEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.159VALLEY HILL RD W & RIVERHILL DR 07:28 AM
139.151EUNICE DR & APACHE LN 07:31 AM
139.156LU LN & ADEL LN 07:35 AM
139.161JONATHAN RD & FALLAWATER CIR 07:38 AM
139.160ROXBURY DR & COLLINS CT 07:41 AM
139.152296 ROY HUIE RD @ STONE GATE APTS 07:44 AM
139.1556214 JOHNSON RD RV 07:49 AM
139.154VOYLES DR & RIDGECREST DR RV 07:54 AM
139.158ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/ALL BLDGS @ 1,2,3&5 DRV(2) 08:07 AM
139.163276 U RIVERDALE RD E @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 08:08 AM
139.162UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP (1) 08:09 AM
139.157TARA BLVD & VILLAGE LANE 08:12 AM
139.040LELAND LN & BEDFORD CT 08:23 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 230

JACQUELINE WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.117CONTINENTAL CIR & OAKRIDGE DR 07:36 AM
139.118PINE CREEK RD & SHORTLEAF DR 07:38 AM
139.164PHILLIPS DR & PHILLIPS CIR - FLP 07:43 AM
139.127PINE MOUNTAIN DR & DUNWOODY DR 07:46 AM
139.133ASH ST & MELROSE DR 07:50 AM
139.130SYLVIA DR FOR BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 07:53 AM
139.129JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (DRVWYS 2,3 & 5) 07:57 AM
139.128WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 08:01 AM
139.112168 BARNETT RD @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 08:08 AM
139.142CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 08:11 AM
139.141PINE RIDGE RD & VIRGINIA CIR 08:13 AM
139.139VIRGINIA CIR & PINE RIDGE RD 08:15 AM
139.114ASH ST & SYCAMORE CIR 08:16 AM
139.113MADISON ST & GLENN DR 08:18 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 883

CHAVONQUE LARKINDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.100CLOUDLAND DR & LOOKOUT DR 07:35 AM
139.102SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 07:38 AM
139.103ROCK CUT RD & EVELYN DR 07:40 AM
139.1011289 ROCK CUT RD 07:41 AM
139.104RAVENEL RD & RYAN RD 07:43 AM
139.106ENCHANTED FOREST DR & JOLLY GREEN DR 07:46 AM
139.105ROCK CUT PL & ROCKLANE DR 07:50 AM
139.0993779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 07:55 AM
139.0983072 JEFFREY DR 08:04 AM
139.096STAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 08:14 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 919

PHAEDRA BROWNDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.063MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR - WEST 07:35 AM
139.091CREEKVIEW DR3 & CANOE TRCE 07:44 AM
139.0926048 CROOKED CREEK DR 07:47 AM
139.082HOMESTEAD PL & ALPINE RD 07:51 AM
139.097MCCLENDON WAY & SOLITUDE CT 07:55 AM
139.094MEADOW LN & CLEARVIEW DR 08:01 AM
139.095WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 08:06 AM
139.064VALDEZ DR & BLACKFOOT LN 08:14 AM
139.090HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 08:18 AM
139.0896706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 08:22 AM
139.037KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 08:29 AM
139.0413156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 APTS) 08:33 AM
139.017MOUNT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 08:34 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 819

DRIVER NAME: Latosha Little (Bess)

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.176MT ZION BLVD & E MEYER 07:43 AM
139.171SOMERTON DR & DURAN CT 07:44 AM
139.180MT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 07:46 AM
139.170RANDY LN & KATHIE LN 07:48 AM
139.173HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 07:51 AM
139.165SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 07:56 AM
139.168HARTFORD DR & WESSON CT 08:01 AM
139.167SPRINGFIELD PL & STANFORD DR 08:02 AM
139.169PECAN GROVE & TERRIES LANDING CT 08:06 AM
139.178CAMERON RD & WILLOBY CT 08:12 AM
139.177MONICA DR & CASTILE DR 08:16 AM
139.1756657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 08:19 AM
139.031MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (1ST INT) 08:21 AM
139.006LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 08:22 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM



TO MT ZION PS -HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM
(6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 169L

DEIDRA PERRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.1405530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS -BLDG A - L (1) 07:53 AM
139.1095074 OLD DIXIE RD @ WATER OAK APTS (2ND ENTR) 07:54 AM
139.1105030 OLD DIXIE RD @ MAJESTIC APTS 07:55 AM
139.107363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 07:56 AM
139.111GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 08:01 AM
139.108507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 08:02 AM
139.135PATRICIA DR & N CHERYL DR 08:09 AM
139.1361872 CENTRAL PARK LOOP 08:15 AM
139.179MADDOX RD & WOOD VALLEY DR 08:22 AM
139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 08:35 AM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904

LYNETTE VIRGINIADRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.153DELTA DR & COTTAGE PL 02:26 PM
139.149W LEES MILL RD & VERDE DR 02:30 PM
139.148BENTLEY CRSG @ MEADOW SPRINGS APTS (BY CLUBHOUSE) 02:32 PM
139.1461048 FLAT SHOALS/ASHFORD @ STONERIDGE APTS 02:35 PM
139.147SUMMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 02:39 PM
139.143NORMAN DR & CRYSTAL LN - FLP 02:43 PM
139.144GRAND RIVER RD & YELLOW RIVER RD - FLP 02:45 PM
139.145ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:47 PM
139.150892 FOX CHASE LN 02:55 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 938

LAMETHIA LINDSEYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.115302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66 - FOR BLDGS 52-66)(2) 02:21 PM
139.166LEES MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 02:24 PM
139.124THOMAS DR & PARK DR 02:28 PM
139.125PARK DR & THOMAS DR 02:28 PM
139.1326082 LEDGEWOOD DR 02:30 PM
139.123HAVANA ST & NASSAU ST 02:32 PM
139.121BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 02:34 PM
139.120BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 02:35 PM
139.131LYNNWOOD DR & PINECREST DR 02:36 PM
139.119CASTLETON WAY & CASTLETON LN 02:37 PM
139.134MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 02:39 PM
139.137JONESBORO RD & WOODSTONE TRCE 02:41 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 894

JAMES IVIEDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.040LELAND LN & BEDFORD CT 02:18 PM
139.157TARA BLVD & VILLAGE LANE 02:30 PM
139.159VALLEY HILL RD W & RIVERHILL DR 02:33 PM
139.151EUNICE DR & APACHE LN 02:36 PM
139.156LU LN & ADEL LN 02:39 PM
139.161JONATHAN RD & FALLAWATER CIR 02:42 PM
139.160ROXBURY DR & COLLINS CT 02:46 PM
139.152296 ROY HUIE RD @ STONE GATE APTS 02:49 PM
139.1556214 JOHNSON RD RV 02:53 PM
139.154VOYLES DR & RIDGECREST DR RV 02:58 PM
139.158ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/ALL BLDGS @ 1,2,3&5 DRV(2) 03:12 PM
139.163276 U RIVERDALE RD E @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 03:13 PM
139.162UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP (1) 03:13 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 230

JACQUELINE WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.117CONTINENTAL CIR & OAKRIDGE DR 02:20 PM
139.118PINE CREEK RD & SHORTLEAF DR 02:22 PM
139.164PHILLIPS DR & PHILLIPS CIR - FLP 02:27 PM
139.127PINE MOUNTAIN DR & DUNWOODY DR 02:29 PM
139.133ASH ST & MELROSE DR 02:33 PM
139.130SYLVIA DR FOR BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 02:36 PM
139.129JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (DRVWYS 2,3 & 5) 02:40 PM
139.128WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 02:44 PM
139.112168 BARNETT RD @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 02:51 PM
139.142CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 02:54 PM
139.141PINE RIDGE RD & VIRGINIA CIR 02:56 PM
139.139VIRGINIA CIR & PINE RIDGE RD 02:58 PM
139.114ASH ST & SYCAMORE CIR 02:59 PM
139.113MADISON ST & GLENN DR 03:01 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 883

CHAVONQUE LARKINDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.100CLOUDLAND DR & LOOKOUT DR 02:25 PM
139.102SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 02:29 PM
139.103ROCK CUT RD & EVELYN DR 02:31 PM
139.1011289 ROCK CUT RD 02:32 PM
139.104RAVENEL RD & RYAN RD 02:34 PM
139.106ENCHANTED FOREST DR & JOLLY GREEN DR 02:36 PM
139.105ROCK CUT PL & ROCKLANE DR 02:40 PM
139.0993779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 02:44 PM
139.0983072 JEFFREY DR 02:54 PM
139.096STAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 03:03 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 919

PHAEDRA BROWNDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.037KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 02:16 PM
139.0413156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 APTS) 02:20 PM
139.017MOUNT ZION RD & LAUREL CREEK DR 02:20 PM
139.063MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR - WEST 02:28 PM
139.090HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 02:34 PM
139.0896706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 02:36 PM
139.091CREEKVIEW DR3 & CANOE TRCE 02:42 PM
139.0926048 CROOKED CREEK DR 02:45 PM
139.082HOMESTEAD PL & ALPINE RD 02:49 PM
139.097MCCLENDON WAY & SOLITUDE CT 02:53 PM
139.094MEADOW LN & CLEARVIEW DR 02:59 PM
139.095WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 03:04 PM
139.064VALDEZ DR & BLACKFOOT LN 03:12 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 819

DRIVER NAME: Latosha Little (Bess)

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.006LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 02:16 PM
139.031MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (1ST INT) 02:18 PM
139.176MT ZION BLVD & E MEYER 02:20 PM
139.177MONICA DR & CASTILE DR 02:22 PM
139.1756657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 02:26 PM
139.178CAMERON RD & WILLOBY CT 02:31 PM
139.171SOMERTON DR & DURAN CT 02:35 PM
139.180MT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 02:38 PM
139.170RANDY LN & KATHIE LN 02:40 PM
139.173HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 02:42 PM
139.165SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 02:47 PM
139.168HARTFORD DR & WESSON CT 02:52 PM
139.167SPRINGFIELD PL & STANFORD DR 02:53 PM
139.169PECAN GROVE & TERRIES LANDING CT 02:57 PM



FROM MT ZION PS
-HAMMER/GA.POWER/STEM (6/4-7)

05/29/2018

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 169L

DEIDRA PERRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:139.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

139.000SCHOOL:  MT ZION PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
139.179MADDOX RD & WOOD VALLEY DR 02:18 PM
139.1361872 CENTRAL PARK LOOP 02:24 PM
139.135PATRICIA DR & N CHERYL DR 02:29 PM
139.1405530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS -BLDG A - L (1) 02:37 PM
139.1095074 OLD DIXIE RD @ WATER OAK APTS (2ND ENTR) 02:38 PM
139.1105030 OLD DIXIE RD @ MAJESTIC APTS 02:38 PM
139.107363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 02:39 PM
139.111GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 02:44 PM
139.108507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 02:45 PM


